
Football 5-a-side

Men

Gold Medal Match

Match Report

SAT 8 SEP 2012
16:00

Riverbank Arena

Match 20 Attendance: 1990

FBM400101_73 1.0 Report Created  SAT 8 SEP 2012 17:37

FRA - BRA
0 : 2 (0 : 1)

Match Officials:
Referee: TRAVAGLINO Mariano (ARG)
2nd Referee: PAULE Juan Carlos (ESP)
3rd Referee: BRYANT David (GBR)

Timekeeper: WILDING Jon (GBR)
Speaker: WINTON Stuart (GBR)

Goals Scored:
da SILVA Severino Gabriel (BRA) 22' penalty goal, BARON Martin (FRA) 42' own goal

FRA - France

[1] GRANGIER Jonathan (GK)
[6] BARON Martin (+46' , -44')
[7] MAYA Abderrahim
[8] LABARRE David

[10] VILLEROUX Frederic (C) (+24' , -24')

Substitutes:
[4] RIVIERE Gael
[5] AREZKI Hakim (+24' , -24')
[9] AYAX Arnaud

[11] WOUANDJI KEPMEGNI Yvan (+44' , -46')
[12] JANNAS Frederic (GK)

BRA - Brazil

[1] RIBEIRO de VASCONCELOS Fabio Luiz (GK)
[5] LOPES dos REIS Cassio (-46')
[7] da CONCEICAO GONCALVES Jeferson (+33' , -23')
[9] da SILVA Severino Gabriel

[10] STEINMETZ ALVES Ricardo (C) (+44' , -33')

Substitutes:
[3] de CARVALHO Emerson
[4] da PAIXAO BARROS Gledson (+23')
[6] ALVES FELIPE Marcos Jose (+46')
[8] ALVES MENDES Raimundo Nonato

[12] DANTAS da SILVA Daniel (GK)

Coach: Coach:AKPWEH Toussaint PEREIRA de SOUZA Ramon

Cautions:
VILLEROUX Frederic (FRA) 30'

Expulsions:
None

Additional Time:
First half: 0 min., second half: 0 min.
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FRA - France STATISTICS BRA - Brazil
Shots

Shots on Goal
Fouls

Corner Kicks
Free Kicks

Penalty Kicks
Double Penalties

Own Goals
Yellow Cards (Cautions)
Expulsions (2nd Yellow)
Red Cards (Expulsions)

Ball Possession
Actual Playing Time

Timeouts

11
8
4
9
6
0
3
1
1
0
0

48%
21
1

16
8
9

10
3
1
0
0
0
0
0

52%
23
2

FRA - France

No. Name Pos Fouls Red CardsMin GF GA SG/S PK DP
FC FS

Y
2Y=R R

1 GRANGIER Jonathan GK 50 2
6 BARON Martin FW 48 2
7 MAYA Abderrahim DF 50
8 LABARRE David MF 50 1 / 2 0 / 2 1

10 VILLEROUX Frederic FW 49 7 / 9 0 / 1 3 7 1
Substitutes:

5 AREZKI Hakim DF 1
11 WOUANDJI KEPMEGNI Yvan DF 2

Totals 2 8 / 11 0 / 3 4 9 1

BRA - Brazil
No. Name Pos Fouls Red CardsMin GF GA SG/S PK DP

FC FS
Y

2Y=R R
1 RIBEIRO de VASCONCELOS Fabio Luiz GK 50
5 LOPES dos REIS Cassio DF 45 5
7 da CONCEICAO GONCALVES Jeferson MF 33 2 / 4 1
9 da SILVA Severino Gabriel MF 50 1 1 / 1 1 / 1 4

10 STEINMETZ ALVES Ricardo MF 39 4 / 10 3
Substitutes:

4 da PAIXAO BARROS Gledson DF 28
6 ALVES FELIPE Marcos Jose MF 5 1 / 1

Own goal 1
Totals 2 8 / 16 1 / 1 9 4

LEGEND
(C) Captain -nn Time when player substituted out +nn Time when player substituted in 2Y=R 2nd Yellow = Red Card
D Defender DP Double Penalties FC Fouls Committed FS Fouls Suffered
F Forward GA Goals Against GF Goals For GK Goalkeeper
Min Minutes Played PK Penalty Kicks (Goals/Shots) Pos Position R Red Cards (Expulsions)
SG/S Shots on Goal/Shots Y Yellow Cards (Cautions)
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